SYITTEHHDIE

RS TIO ITAABAHUKO

KAZYTA

N =bunions 2025

O6nacTHble COPEBHOBAHMWSA MO NiaBaHuIo, NOCBSLLEHHble JHI0 Poccun
Kanyra, 4. - 6.6.2025

AnctaHuma 13
05.06.2025 - 15:00

[Jesoukn, 50m BaTTepdnsii

lop poxaeHns 2007 - 2014
PesynbTaTthl

Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 25.14 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 27.30 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 28.45 / Hopmatus | pa3pag 9 +: 30.95 /
Hopmartus Il paspsag 9 +: 33.55 / Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 36.55

Oukm: FINA 2024

MecTo

loa poxaexus 2007 - 2009

1. MNMAP®EHOBA, AHHa

2. WYHOPWHA, EnnsaBseta
3. KAMHWMHCKAA, ApuHa

4. UYTYHOBA, Enunsaseta
5. )KABAKOBA, AHrenunHa

lop poxaeHusa 2010 - 2011

3AAL, Bacunuca
KOHOPALWWHA, Banepus
BAUMHCKASA, Mapus
3ACOPUHA, Anuca
COLWUHNKOBA, Hennu
OOHCKAA, Amanus
UNCTAKOBA, EkatepuHa
HWNOBA, Cnagucnasa
POMAHOBA, Japbs

©CoOoNoTOA~WDNE

loa poxaexus 2012 - 2014

BUNMBCKAA, AHa
MOXNM, 3nuHa
KOPHEEBA, AnekcaHgpa
KOPHEMKOBA, AHHa
B/IACEHKO, Tauncus
BOJTYEHKOBA, Buktopus
ANEKCEEBA, Buktopus
MbILWKO, Mapus
NITHATBEBA, Codbsi
LWYCTUMKOBA, Kupa
COLIKOBA, Codus

POO®NOORWDNRE

[

Fof poxaeHus

09
08
08
09
09

10
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
11

12
13
13
12
12
12
13
14
14
13
13

rey Ao Ko "Cwop "KOHOCTL"
rAY 4O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rAY 4O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rAY 4O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rey Ao Ko "Cuwop "Onumn"

réy o Ko "Cwop "HOHocTb"
FAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpyg"
réy o Ko "Cwop "HOHocTb"

Bpema  Ouku

29.20 I

31.96 [
32.06 [
32.16 [
35.52 I

28.28 KMC
30.22 I
31.27 [

Mky [o "Cwop "Tpuymd" im. M. A. YxnH31.66 Il

réy o Ko "Cwop "HOHocTb"
réy Ao Ko "Cwop "Onnmn"
FAY 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpyg"
réy Ao Ko "Cwop "Onnmn"
rAY [O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"

réy o Ko "Cuwop "HOHocTb"
Mkyzno "Manosapocnaseukas Cu"
roy Ao Ko "Cwop "HOHOCTL"
roy Ao Ko "Cwop "HOHOCTL"
rAy 0O KO "CLUOP "Tpya"
rey Ao Ko "Cuwop "Onumn"
rey Ao Ko "Cuwop "Onumn"
roy Ao Ko "Cuwop "Onumn"
roy Ao Ko "Cuwop "Onumn"
Kanyra "Tpya"

Kanyra "Tpya"

32.63 Il
32.86 Il
34.33 I
34.39 I
37.55

33.05 [
33.78 I
34.72 [
35.49 I
35.68 It
36.16 I
39.95
41.60
42.20
4491
47.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Central Federal District/Kaluga Region/Obninsk
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