



ДНЮ РОССИИ



, 4. - 6.6.2025

13		, 50m					2007 - 2014
05.06.2025 -	15:00 14 +: 25.14 / 9 +: 33.55 /	12 +: 27.30 / III 9 +: 36.55	10 +: 28.45 /		I	9 +: 30.95 /	
: FINA 2024	31.33.337	III 31.30.33					
	2007 - 2009						
1.		09	"	ıı .	"	29.20	ı
2.	,	08	"	"	II .	31.96	i II
3.	,	08	"	"	II .	32.06	" II
3. 4.	,	09	"	"	II .	32.16	"
5.	,	09	II .	"	II .	35.52	" III
	2010 - 2011						
1.	,	10	II.	"	n .	28.28	
2.	,	10	"	"	II .	30.22	I
3.	,	11	"	"	II .	31.27	II
4.	,	10	II .	"	"	. 31.66	II
5.	,	10	"	"	II .	32.63	II
6.	,	11	"	"	II .	32.86	II
7.	,	10	"	"	II	34.33	III
8.	,	10	"	"	II .	34.39	III
9.	,	11	"	"	"	37.55	
	2012 - 2014						
1.	,	12	"	"	"	33.05	II
2.	,	13	II .		"	33.78	III
3.	,	13	"	"	II .	34.72	III
4.	,	12	"	"	II .	35.49	III
5.	,	12	"	"	II .	35.68	III
6.	,	12	"	"	II .	36.16	III
7.	,	13	II .	"	II .	39.95	
8.	,	14	"	"	II .	41.60	
9.	,	14	"	"	"	42.20	
10.	,	13	" "			44.91	
11.	,	13	" "			47.22	